
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4, RUN N
2020.42 FT FOR POB, CONT N
661.54 FT, E 664.25 FT, S

TURPACK TODD NEIL/TURPACK LEAH ANN
232 SW MOCCASIN GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

12-6S-16-03816-401

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

12616.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/05/2018 JS 10.07 95,665 0 0 95,665

STANDARD
3

141,159
8,248
95,665

245,072
121,125
123,947

HX HB 50,722
73,225

245,072
0

249,996

1334/2205 4/12/2017 WD Q V 01 51,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL ADAM & NANCY 

TODD NEIL & LEAH AN

1214/1199 4/26/2011 WD U V 12 28,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLS FARGO BANK NA

MICHAEL ADAM & NANC

2026
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36019 M H 809 11/20/2017

18465 M H 125 07/02/2001

2025HX Base Yr

232 SW MOCCASIN GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,533 113.9000 107.07 164,138 2018 2018 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1478

BAS 1,478 100 1,478 136,094

FOP 156 35 55 5,065

1,634 1,533 141,159

BAS= W60 S27 E49 FOP=  E12 N13 W12 S13$ N13 E7 N2 E5 N9 W1
N3$.
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12

13

12
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 26 624.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,248

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,248

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,665


